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Schützenhaus Buttwil

Total % Punkte

Total % Punkte mit Streichresultat

Rang 14 2

1495.09 1545.84 1215.19 1565.55

1311.34 1344.73 1215.19 1368.05

13 10

1565.28 1488.83 1540.74 1563.62 1336.12

106.83 83 108.94 82 108.41 78 106.31 81 107.89 83

100.63

0 0.00 90 103.75 91 104.38 92 105.00 92 105.00

0 0.00 81 98.13 91 104.38 93 105.63 85

86

0 0.00 92 105.00 90 103.75 92 105.00 89

101.33

82 100.53 91 104.38 92 105.00 88 102.50 89 103.13

67 107.21 66 105.99 70 108.66 67 106.66 59

91 104.38 87 101.88

101.05 88 102.50 96 107.50 89 103.13 90 103.75

Köbi Beat Benedikt Jolanda Rolf 
Hausmann Kopp Meier Meier Wetzstein

103.75

102.50

103.16 93

133 104.12 138 104.54 138 104.54 135 103.17 135

104.38 90 103.75 91 104.38 92 105.00

103.75 89 103.13

87

106.8880 97.50 85 100.63 84 101.11 0 0.00

19. April; 12. Mai; 26. August 

1028.86 1546.74 1567.77 1563.24 1547.69 1560.56

81 107.8977 105.78 72 103.80Obligatorisch Programm 79 107.2668 102.27 81 107.89 84 109.4679

103.13 87 101.8889

86

86 102.63 92 105.00

Herbstschiessen 
Schützenhaus Berikon

101.25100.63101.25104.2189 86 85105.000 0.00 83 99.38 83 99.38 93 105.63 92

108.94 72 103.15

89 95

85 100.63 91

103.13

78

90

106.66

80 97.5079Eichbergschiessen 87

91 104.38

Schützenhaus Abtwil
102.22

87 101.88 84 100.00 84 100.00

82 98.75 86

Schützenhaus Dürrenäsch
Verbandschiessen Muri

89 103.89 86 102.22

80 98.8996.88 74 93.75 83104.38 93 105.63 95 106.88103.13

104.55 92 105.00 0 0.00 86

Schützenhaus Seengen
Wormisschiessen 90 104.74 88 102.50 89 103.13 88

93 106.32 88 102.50 84 100.00 89 103.13

105.63 91

92

8990 103.75 90.0091 104.38 47.50 85 96.36 102.50 68

91 104.38

Schützenaus Dintikon
92 105.00

Schützenhaus Aarburg

Verbandschiesen Lenzburg 90 104.74

103.33 86 102.22105.00 86 101.25

103.89 73 95.00

8898.13

101.25

101.88 88 102.50 89 103.13 91 104.38

85103.75107.27

102.50 95 106.88 74

Schlossschiessen 93 106.32 91 104.38 86
Schützenhaus Lenzburg

101.25 9783

Aarg. Kantonalschützenfest 86 102.63 92

105.99 63Eidg. Feldschiessen 65 106.10 64

105.00 81

64 104.66 68 107.33 69 107.99

90 103.75 92

104.66

102.73

66

Schützenhaus Sins
Krähenbühlschiessen 86 102.63

98.75 95

8889 100.00

105.45 91

Schützenhaus Mühlau

84 101.58 91 104.38 92 105.00 92 105.00 86 101.25

82 100.53

86

92 105.56

102.22

81 99.44

84 101.11

93.75

Schützenhaus Wolfenschiessen
Brandwaldschiessen 84 101.58 89 103.13 82

84 100.0083 100.56

89 103.13

0 0.00 89 103.1387 101.88

104.38 87 101.88 84 100.00

92 105.00 87 98.18

0 0.00
Schützenhaus Rudistetten
Engelbergertalschiessen 91 105.26 75 96.1188 102.50

85 102.11 91

87 103.16 86 101.25 89 103.13 90

91 104.3886 102.22

140 105.44 132

106.88 85 100.63 82 98.7595Verbandschiessen Bremgarten 91 105.26 92

135 103.74129 100.45 130 101.66187 102.77

105.00 84 100.00 90 100.91

101.81

Wüest

Einzelwettschiessen 139 105.60 136 103.63 138 104.54

Tobias Erwin Wetzstein

147 108.62103.17
Schützenhaus Benzenschwil

Franz 
Frey Frey Gürber Gürber Brüllhardt Janick

Marti Jeger Küng JosefHans Gabriel Anita Nadia Simon

87 102.78104.38

90 103.75 85

103.99

90 103.75

64

101.67 83 100.56100.63 90

88

104.6667 107.05 66 106.46

92 105.00

100.56

80 97.50

5 1215 7 1 3 9 4 6 11 8

1343.21 1346.20 1360.49 1336.121028.86 1349.24 1368.39 1363.24 1345.81 1361.07 1357.43

101.25 93 106.11 0 0.00 94 106.25
Schützenhaus Ermensee

90 103.75 87 103.16 90 103.75 91 104.38 94Jubiläumsschiessen Ermensee 0 0.00 87 101.88 95 106.88


